DOCKETED	
Docket Number:	19-PSDP-01
Project Title:	Power Source Disclosure Program - 2018
TN #:	228442
Document Title:	Shell Energy Annual Report
Description:	N/A
Filer:	Heather Karlstad
Organization:	Dentons US LLP
Submitter Role:	Applicant Representative
Submission Date:	5/31/2019 3:10:34 PM
Docketed Date:	5/31/2019

Version: April 2019



ANNUAL REPORT TO THE CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION:

Power Source Disclosure Program

Schedule 1 and 2, applicable to: Retail Suppliers
For the Year Ending December 31, 2018

Retail suppliers are required to use the posted template and are not allowed to make edits to this format. Please complete all requested information.

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

RETAIL SUPPLIER NAME		
	Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.	
ELECTRIC SERVICE PRODUCT NAME		
CONTACT INFORMATION		
Name	Marcie Milner	
Title	Vice President	
	1445 5 4 4 M H O % 400	
Mailing Address	4445 Eastgate Mall, Suite 100	
City, State, Zip	San Diego, CA 92121	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	301	
Phone	(858) 526-2106	
- "		
E-mail	marcie.milner@shell.com	
Website URL		
for PCL Posting	https://energyconnect.shell.com/Our-ProductsEnvironmental	

This Annual Report Template includes Schedules 1 and 2, applicable to retail suppliers. Power pools are required to report using Schedules 3 and 4 provided in a separate reporting template. Submit the Annual Report and Attestation in PDF format with an Excel version of the Annual Report to PSDprogram@energy.ca.gov. Remember to fill in the Retail Supplier Name and Product Name above, and submit separate reports and attestations for each additional product if multiple electric service products were offered in the previous year.

NOTE: Information submitted in this report is not automatically held confidential. If your company wishes the information submitted to be considered confidential an authorized representative must submit an application for confidential designation (CEC-13), which can be found on the California Energy Commissions's website at http://www.energy.ca.gov/commission/chief_counsel/documents/CEC13.pdf.

If you have questions, contact PSD staff at PSDprogram@energy.ca.gov or (916) 653-0237.